252027-10KT
©2020 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks identified by ® or ™ are registered trademarks,
respectively, of CommScope. All specifications are subject to change without notice. See www.commscope.com for the
most current information. Revised: December 8, 2020
Page  of 1 2
Hardware Kit for Mini Click-on Hangers, includes M8 bolts and hardware
OBSOLETE
This product was discontinued on: June 30, 2013
Replaced By:
252027-10KT-P Premium Hardware Kit for Mini Click-on Hangers, includes (5/16") bolts and hardware
Product Classification
Product Type Hardware kit
Ordering Note CommScope® non-standard product
General Specifications
Thread Size M8
Dimensions
Maximum Stack Height 1
Length 64.008 mm   |   2.52 in
Nominal Size 1/2 in    |   1/4 in    |   3/8 in
Material Specifications
Material Type Corrosion proof coated metal
Packaging and Weights
Height, packed 287.02 mm   |   11.3 in
Width, packed 254 mm   |   10 in
Length, packed 152.4 mm   |   6 in
Included Ten M8 bolts    |   Ten flat washers    |   Ten hex nuts    |   Ten lock washers
Packaging quantity 10
Weight, gross 1.002 kg   |   2.21 lb
Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification
ISO 9001:2015 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system
252027-10KT
©2020 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks identified by ® or ™ are registered trademarks,
respectively, of CommScope. All specifications are subject to change without notice. See www.commscope.com for the
most current information. Revised: December 8, 2020
Page  of 2 2
* Footnotes
Maximum Stack Height Fiber, Hybrid, Power